Aakland Chemicals (1997) Ltd
PO Box 323 CHRISTCHURCH 8004

Alkaline Disinfectant (non-corrosive)

Phone 03 341 8490

Fax 03 341 8491

STC 250 Quat 2.00% 1001 5001
Bomac Laboratories
PO Box 76 369 MANUKAU CITY Auckland Phone 09 262 3169 Fax 09 262 3008
Acid Disinfectant

Terminator 1000 L 1000 L

Chemical Solutions Limited

PO Box 107-105 Airport Oaks Auckland

Acid Disinfectant
Kemsol Sani-Care
Alkaline (corrosive)
Kemsol Pronto
Alkaline Disinfectant (non-corrosive)
Kemsol Attack
Kemsol Express Sani
Kemsol Uni Universal Cleaner

Phone 09 255 5609

1.00% 5001

1.00% 05T

5.00% 20001

2.00% 1000 1
5.00% 1000 1

Fax 09 255 5610

50001

30T

10000 1

50001
50001

Del.aval Ltd
PO Box 15205 Hamilton

Alkaline Disinfectant (non-corrosive)
Egg Crate Wash

Phone 07 847 9904

1.00% 01T

Fax 07 847 9689

2T

Diversey New Zealand Limited
PO Box 23-172

Hunters Corner Manukau AUCKLAND 2155

Alkaline (corrosive)
Divosan NR
Metasan VK38
Powerfoam VF4

Phone 09 279 0581
2-10% I'T
2.00% 4T

2.00% 3000 L

Fax 09 278 4286

1T
10T

Ecolab Limited

2 Drake Avenue Macquarie Park Australia 2113

Acid Disinfectant
AC-300
Acid S
Foamacid G
Formula 522A
Meat Hook Acid
Optimum
Optimum 2
Oxonia Active
Ultrasil 75
Vortexx
Alkaline (corrosive)
215-D
50% Liquid Caustic Soda
AC-180
Avoid
Enforce
Esteem

Phone +61 28870 8236

0.50% 3T
1.00% 2T
1.00% 1T

1.0% 2500L
VIV In Wi 2500L

1.0 1000L

1.0 1000L
1.00% 2T

0.008% 5000 L
1.00% 1T

1.00% 2000L
1.0% 16000L

0.50% 25F
1.00% 2T
0.02 10

0.50% 1T

Fax +61 296801643

8T

5T

5T
4000L
4000L

2T
8000 L
1T

2000L
20
10T
6T
15
N



Ecolab Limited
2 Drake Avenue Macquarie Park Australia 2113

Ferroklenz

Foam Klenz

Formula 141C

Glissen

Hi Foam Cleaner

Kleer Klenz

Principal

Process 135C

Process 375C

Solid Advantage

Topax 686

Triple-S

Ultrasil 91
Alkaline Disinfectant (non-corrosive)

HC-62

ILM.-3

Continued

Phone +61 28870 8236

0.50% 2T
1.00% 1T
0.02 3
0.50% 2T
1.00% 1T
0.01 10
0.2 5
0.20% 1T
0.20% 1T
0.50% 1T
0.2 2
0.2 5
1.0% 4000L

1.00% 2T
1.00% 2T

Fax +61 296801643
5T
5T

6
8T
4T
20
10
4T
4T
4T
4
10
4000L

5T
5T

GDM Technologies Pty Ltd
4 Rodney Road North Geelong, Victoria 3215 AUSTRALIA
Acid Disinfectant

Citrofresh 14P (Concentrate)

Citrofresh 14W (Ready to Use)

Phone 0061 3 5255 5555

2%
2% 20,0001

Fax 0061 3 5255 5255

200,000 1

GeoSil Pacific Limited
PO Box 513 Shortland Street AUCKLAND
Acid Disinfectant

Phone 09 306 1372

Fax 09 306 7591

GeoSIL 1.00% 06T
Orica Chemicals
Private Bag TG 12500 Mt Maunganui South 3143 Phone 07 572 6881 Fax 07 575 7076
Alkaline (corrosive)

FOAMKLAW 1%w/v 2000 20000

Sodium Hypochlorite 1 5000 100000
Alkaline Disinfectant (non-corrosive)

Bactozolv & (Bactozolv Clear) 0.80% 1000 1 80001

SurfSan 1%w/v 1000 5000
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